
Name Organization Email Phone Mailing Address
Len Engel Antelope Valley Transit Authority lengel@avta.com 661-729-2206 42210 6th St. W. Lancaster CA 

93534

Norman Hickling Antelope Valley Transit Authority Nhickling@avta.com 661-729-2290 42210 6th St. W. Lancaster CA 
93534

Mark Perry Antelope Valley Transit Authority MPerry@avta.com 42210 6th St. W. Lancaster CA 
93534

Erika Monroe Antelope Valley Transit Authority EMonroe@avta.com 42210 6th St. W. Lancaster CA 
93534

Dietter Aragon Antelope Valley Transit Authority DAragon@avta.com 42210 6th St. W. Lancaster CA 
93534

Melissa Dumond California High-Speed Rail Authority melissa.dumond@hsr.ca.gov 916-834-7796 770 L St., Ste. 1160 
Sacramento CA 95814

Ben Lichty California High-Speed Rail Authority Ben.Lichty@hsr.ca.gov 916-669-6550 770 L St., Ste. 800 
Sacramento CA 95814

Mark Oyler City of Palmdale MOyler@cityofpalmdale.org

Rick Simon Cordoba Corporation rsimon@cordobacorp.com

Michael Dieden Creative Housing Associates, LLC mdieden@challc.com 310-836-1342 8800 Venice Blvd., Ste. #316 
Los Angeles CA 90292

Sindre Fredsvik Creative Housing Associates, LLC SFredsvik@challc.com 310-836-1342 8800 Venice Blvd., Ste. #316 
Los Angeles CA 90292

Max Thelander Los Angeles County Department of Regional Planning mthelander@planning.lacounty.gov 213-974-6476 320 W. Temple St., 13th Floor 
Los Angeles CA 90012

Jeanet Owens Metro Owensj@metrol.net 213.922.6877 One Gateway Plaza, Los 
Angeles CA 90012

Ron Mathieu Metrolink MathieuR@scrra.net 213-452-0455 One Gateway Plaza, 12th 
Floor Los Angeles CA 90012

Steve Fox Southern California Association of Governments fox@scag.ca.gov 213-236-1855 818 W. 7th St., 12th Floor Los 
Angeles CA 90017

mailto:MathieuR@scrra.net


Mary Schroll Union Pacific Railroad Mrschrol@up.com 916-789-6111 10031 Foothills Blvd Roseville, 
CA 95747

Andrew Mack XpressWest Amack@xpresswest.com 702-739-2020 6720 Via Austi Parkway  Las 
Vegas, NV 89119

Alex Khalfin Amtrak-Government Affairs governmentaffairsoak@amtrak.com 510-238-4397 530 Water St. Oakland CA 
94607

Mark Maldonado Antelope Valley Hispanic Chamber of Commerce office@avhcc.org /Receptionist@avhc661-538-0607 819 E. Ave. Q9 Palmdale CA 
93550

Osama Megalla California Department of Transportation (CALTRANS) osama.megalla@dot.ca.gov 213-897-0520 100 S. Main St. Los Angeles 
CA 90012

Tony Mendoza California High-Speed Rail Authority mendozatr@pbworld.com 213-281-0933 700 N. Alameda, Room 3-532 
Los Angeles CA 90012

Craig Peters CB Richard Ellis craig.peters@cbre.com 818-502-6700 234 S. Brand Blvd., Ste. 800 
Glendale CA 91204

Richard Ramirez CB Richard Ellis Richard.Ramirez@cbre.com 818-907-4639 234 S. Brand Blvd., Ste. 800 
Glendale CA 91204

Richard Bruckner Los Angeles County Department of Regional Planning rbruckner@planning.lacounty.gov 213-974-6401 320 W. Temple St., 13th Floor 
Los Angeles CA 90012

Scott Johnson Metrolink johnsons@scrra.net 213-452-0205 One Gateway Plaza, 12th 
Floor Los Angeles CA 90012

Roderick Diaz Metrolink diazr@scrra.net 213-452-0455 One Gateway Plaza, 12th 
Floor Los Angeles CA 90012

Chuck Church Palmdale Chamber of Commerce Chuck.church99@gmail.com 661-273-3232 817 E. Ave. Q9 Palmdale CA 
93550

General Mailbox Palmdale Chamber of Commerce pcc@palmdalechamber.org

Raul Maldonado Palmdale School District rmaldonado@palmdalesd.org 661-947-7191 39139 N. 10th St. E Palmdale 
CA 93550

Lupe Valdez Union Pacific Railroad lcvaldez@up.com 562-566-4612 13181 Crossroads Pkwy N.  
City of Industry CA 91746
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